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STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission

P, 0., Box 17027 Seward
Wichita, Kansas 67217

Form CP-4

County. Sec._36. Twp.33S Rge._32 (£)_X_ (W)

NONTH Location as “NE/CNW4SWY” or footage from Lines C N/2
1 , . . Lease Owner__HoOOvVer & Bracken Oil_ Properties, Tnc.
| J Lease Name Davies Unit Well No._1-36_:
i / ! Office Address 3232 Liberty Tower, Oklahoma City, Okla. 73102
e .L‘ - ‘“#"‘ — |—_—‘ Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole :
! { Date well completed 10=-26=-74 19
1 5 3 Application for plugging filed 10-25-74 . 19
; 7 7 Application for plugzing approved 10-25-74 19,
I i Plugging commenced : 10-25-74 : 19
f ! Plugging completed 10-26-74 _ . 19
T "7 7 777 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation __Commercial guantities
| | of 0il not found ,
i ! ' . If a producing well is 2bandoned, date of last production 19
' - l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wcsl::cct?:‘;:zei’tllzt on sbove . menced? ‘ Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well .
Producing formation Depth to top : Bottom Total Depth of Well_5723 F Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS ) : CASING RECORD
FORMATION : CONTENT FROM T SIZE PUTIN |  PULLED ouT
8-5/8" 1393

Describo in Cetail the manner in which the well was piugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from ' feet to
feet for each plug set. .

Plugged @ 900' with 70 sx.
400' with 35 sx.

40' with 15 sx. STAzE RE CEryw
2 sx, in rathole " FORATY -
2 sx, in mousehole fe “CEMSSioN
‘ L1949,
LONser, S
';J‘T!VA rl ON 1y
~ mﬂﬁa.z Kan _~on

{If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this shee?)
Name of Plugging Contractor Rains & Williamson Qil Co.. Inc.
Address.435_Page Court, 220 W, Douglas, Wichita, Kansas 67202

STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK s5.

Wilson Rains, President (employee of owner) or {owner or opesztor) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, apd mwatters herein contdined and the log of the.
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So .Ar-'ip 55 ﬁ"' -

.o“"—q\ 2 Oh,, 4 /
N S 1 A () . . « P~ d >
\‘x“,.‘.‘----.'.f,; G, ( Signature}

7
RAINS

S » " Q“‘-,} 435 Page Ct Wichita, Kansas 67202
EEERREVAE P w0 ey _ {ddress) ‘
stsc:nmwmm Swomv 70 before me this._.29th day of__Qctober

0L \G-ro-

tanita M. Green Notary Public.
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TOTAL DEPTH

COMM.

CONTRACTAOR

State of

WELL LOG

COMPANY

Hoover & Bracken 0il Properties,

FARM  Davies Unit ND. 1-36

rRig. NO. §
5723"
10-13-74

COMP.

10-26-74

Rains & Williamson 0il Co., Inc.

CABING
10

e=5/8" @ 1393' w/550 sx. LW & 150

6 SX.
5

common.

FIBURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Sand

Sand, Red Bed,
Red Bed

Sand

Red Bed and Anhydrite-
Anhydrite and Shale

Shale and Red Bed

Red Bed

Anhydrite and Shale

Shale, Lime, and Anhydrite
Lime and Shale

Dolomite and Shale

Lime and Shale

Shale and Lime

Lime and Shale

Shale and Lime

Shale

Limeaand Shale

Shale and Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime and Shale

and Clay

and Shale

and Shale

Rotary Total Depth

KANSAS

County of

I,

President of the

SEDGWICK

Wilson Rains, Raij

upon oath state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the

%“ﬁimmm,

[°EN

’ ':"6,'?(“\('1
:' ~ Subsc‘bxlﬁd&nﬁs Jﬁio before me this_291th day of Octobher 19_74
October 4, 1975
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sec. 36 T 335 R 32W

e CN/2

Inc.
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Sew s

COUNTY

ELEVATION

PRODUCTION

D & A

74

574

844

950

1333

1393

1565
1926

2185

2341

2525

2901

3673

3814

3982, R
41301 < 509505/ %
4298 A
4498
46@@@Hn1\
4743 i,
4920
5205
5234
5551
5723
5723

C easadK

Davies Unit #1-36

well.
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NOTARY PUBLIC

Juanita M. Green




